HYM290 (80G) Radar Level Meter
www.hjsensor.com- 1 -
HYM290 (80G) Radar Level Meter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.
HYM270 (80G) Radar Level Meter
www.hjsensor.com - 2 -
Working Principle
HYM290 FMCW radar (also known as millimeter wave radar), because the

HYM270 (80G) Radar Level Meter
www.hjsensor.com - 4 -
Ordering Guide
Model HYM290 Radar Level Meter
Process Connection
P4: G1½A thread
F50: DN50 flange
F80: DN80 flange
F100: DN100 flange
F150: DN150 flange
X: Customized
Output Signal
B1: 4~20mA/24VDC
B7: RS485
B8: Hart
Power Supply
V1:24VDC
V2:220VAC
Working Temperature
N: -30~80℃
H: -30~200℃
X: Customized
Working Pressure
1: -0.1~0.3MPa
2: -0.1~2.0MPa
3: -0.1~4.0MPa
X: Customized
Housing Material
A: Aluminum
S4: SS304
E: Explosion-proof standard